PAA series polyethersulfone (PES) membrane filter is designed to
provide greater bacteria and particle removal at high flow rates and low
pressure drops in a wide range of biological fluids. It offers the greatest
assurance of filtration performance, stability and service life.
All components of PAA filter cartridge comply with FDA regulations for
food contact use.
Quality
Filter Cartridges are manufacturered in a clean room

(10”Ø69mm)
PAA
Ordering Information
K = 222(SS) / Fin
R = 226(SS) /Fin
V = 226(SS) /Flat
J = 222(SS) /Flat
G = 226(PSU) /Flat
 5=5”
10=10”
20=20”
30=30”
40=40”
0010=0.1µm
0022=0.22µm
0045=0.45µm
0065=0.65µm
Removal Rating End Cap Type Length Seal Material
S = Silicone
E = EPDM
V = Viton®
DISCLAIMER: Filtration data presented is representative of performance observed in controlled laboratory testing. It is not given as a warranty,
specification or statement of fitness for use. Specific performance can vary widely depending on contaminant type, fluid properties, flow rates and
environmental conditions. It is recommended that users conduct thorough qualification testing to assure the product functions as required.
0022 R 10 S
Hangzhou Darlly Filtration Equipment Co.,Ltd.
Add:Xindeng Industrial Park, Fuyang, Hangzhou, Zhejiang Province, 311404, China